
Gaya Bahasa dan Fungsi Iklan
pada Majalah LifeWear Uniqlo

by Sultan Maulana Malik Zidan

Submission date: 20-Jul-2023 09:00AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2133818514
File name: Ilmu_Budaya_1621900016_Sultan_Maulana_1.pdf (500.73K)
Word count: 6111
Character count: 33200



3

4

4

9

16

17

20

23

26

27

28



1

4

4

4

7

9

10

18

25
31



1

1

1

1

2

3

3

3

6

6

29



1

1

1

1

2

5

5

11



1

1

1

1

1

1

1

3 5

5

5



1

1

1

1

1

2

2

3

22



24

30



1

8

10

13



1

1

3

3

12



1

1



1

19



12













1

1

14

15

21



16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

15%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

Gaya Bahasa dan Fungsi Iklan pada Majalah LifeWear Uniqlo
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

elibrary.unikom.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.unesa.ac.id
Internet Source

babel.antaranews.com
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Airlangga
Student Paper

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

eprints.unram.ac.id
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21

nanopdf.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Surabaya The
State University of Surabaya
Student Paper

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas PGRI Semarang
Student Paper

ejournal.stkipjb.ac.id
Internet Source

hmstimes.com
Internet Source

jurnal.um-tapsel.ac.id
Internet Source

tede.upf.br
Internet Source

repository.umj.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unib.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.lppmunindra.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.unprimdn.ac.id



<1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

Internet Source

kansai-u.repo.nii.ac.jp
Internet Source

odr.chalmers.se
Internet Source

reffaputra.wordpress.com
Internet Source

www.readbag.com
Internet Source

Aang Kisnu Darmawan, Daniel Oranova
Siahaan, Tony Dwi Susanto, Hoiriyah, Busro
Akramul Umam, Agus Hermanto. "A model of
smart regency framework using Meta-
ethnography approach and TOGAF ADM 9.1",
Journal of Physics: Conference Series, 2020
Publication

Dian Kristina Anggraeni. "BAHASA GAUL PADA
STATUS FACEBOOK SISWA SMK
MUHAMMADIYAH KRAMAT DAN
IMPLIKASINYA", Jurnal Skripta, 2020
Publication

bali.tribunnews.com
Internet Source

上杉 繁. "現場性を考慮した共存在コミュニケー
ション⽀援に関する研究", Waseda University,



30 <1%

31 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

2006.
Publication

bagawanabiyasa.wordpress.com
Internet Source

Pambajeng Yudo Handono. "Gaya Bahasa
Komentar Dalam Akun Instagram “Mimi Peri
Rapunchelle”", Linguista: Jurnal Ilmiah Bahasa,
Sastra, dan Pembelajarannya, 2019
Publication


